PAS/PFV
SeriesRegenerative Grid Simulator
PAS series is developed for renewable energy related applications. It can simulate the
various grid conditions and related test standards. Especially for the voltage and frequency
transient simulation test feature, which is very suitable for production, quality verification,
research and development. It is also built with Low Voltage Ride Through (LVRT) and High
Voltage Ride Through (HVRT) test function and gradual mode programmable capability.
PFV Series is a new generation of programmable AC power supply, with four quadrant

PAS-F 33150 Regenerative Grid Simulator (150kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33200 Regenerative Grid Simulator (200kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33300 Regenerative Grid Simulator (300kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33400 Regenerative Grid Simulator (400kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33600 Regenerative Grid Simulator (600kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33800 Regenerative Grid Simulator (800kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 331000 Regenerative Grid Simulator (1000kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 001 Soft Start Function
PAS-F 002 GPIB Interface
PAS-F 003 Ethernet Interface
PAS-F 004 USB Interface
PAS-F 005 Output Frequency 40-70Hz
PAS-F 006 Output Voltage 0-350V(L-N)
PFV  Series Three-Phase Output (30kVA - 400kVA)
Model Number Description
PFV-33030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33075 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (75kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33150 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (150kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (200kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33300 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33400 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-001 Soft Start Function
PFV-002 GPIB Interface
PFV-003 Ethernet Interface
PFV-004 USB Interface